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Fees List 2026

'Non-NHS Reports/Forms/Certificates

Medical attendant’s report (MAR/GPR for Insurance Companies) £155
Private sick notes £40
Insurance claims for sickness / accident £50
Holiday cancellation (form to be obtained from travel/insurance company) £50
Duplicate forms handed in at same time £25
GP signature (per form) £45
Towhom it may concern (e.g. letter for school/college, medical certificate) £45
Report proforma, no examination £120
Written report without examination, providing detailed opinion £220
CQC medical report £115
Childminder - Ofsted health declaration £125

Non-NHS Medicals requiring an Appointment with a GP

HGV/PSV/Taxi (or equivalent) £147.50
Firearms licence medical report for the police (payable by patient) £147.50
Students having similar medicals £110
Private single consultation for overseas patients (up to 15 minutes) £115

Private blood test (just for the bloods to be taken, the lab may decide to charge the

patient for processing of these tests) £37.50
Private script £30
Comprehensive examination including report, certificate or necessary forms including £075
Employment/pre-employment medical examination.

Power of attorney *check with GP first £275
Power of attorney including home visit *check with GP first £325
Fostering / adoption medical (where paid by the patient) £147.50

Medicals cancelled without 48 hours’ notice will be charged at 50%
Occasionally if a report or medical takes much longer than expected, we reserve the right to charge
more than the standard fees listed above

Not all doctors provide all the above services and due to this being private work it is at the
discretion of the doctor
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